
2117
2118

2119
2122

2123

2116
2120

2121
2124

2125
2126

2127
2128

2129
1206

2130
2131

2132
2133

2122
2123

2134
2135

188
2023

2544
2023

32
2164

2165
2167

2168
686

687
2171

2172
2173

2174

2197
1207

1211
2137

2187
2139

2343
2141

2142
11

1328
2143

2144
686

1715

2145

2146

2147

2146

2148

2152
2153

1672

1636

2149
2150

60

2157
2158

2151
1672

2159
586

2160
2161

1672

2162
1671

1672

1636

2158

2175

2158
2193

1713

2170
2169

2166

1636
1419

2188

2154
2155

2143
2156

2177
2178

586

32

664
2179

2180
11

2181
2182

2183
2184

1419

2185
1362

2190

2190

15

2198

99

BNT No.BNT No.
2164
2165
2166
2167
2168
2169
2170
2171
2172
2173
2174
2175
2177
2178
2179
2180
2181
2182
2183
2184
2185
2187
2188
2190
2193
2197
2198
2343
2544

 
1715

2128
2129
2130
2131
2132
2133
2134
2135
2137
2139
2141
2142
2143
2144
2145
2146
2147
2148
2149
2150
2151
2152
2153
2154
2155
2156
2157
2158
2159
2160
2161
2162

BNT No. PARTS NAMES
0011
0015
0032
0060
0188
0586
0664
0686
0687
1206
1207
1211
1328
1362
1419
1636
1671
1672
1713
2023
2116
2117
2118
2119
2120
2121
2122
2123
2124
2125
2126
2127

Multi-Purpose Screw (A)
Drag Spring Washer
Bearing Retainer 
Spacer (optional)
“O” Ring
Friction Ring
Spacer (B)
“E” Lock
Spacer
Roller Clutch lnner Tube
Roller Clutch Bearing
Key Washer
Drive Shaft Retainer
Turnkey Pawl
Yoke Spring
Multi-Purpose Screw (B)
Worm Shaft Washer
“E” Lock
Brake Collar (green)
Spool Shaft Clip Holder
Handle Assembly
Handle Nut
Handle Nut Plate
Nut Plate Screw
Click Plate Retainer
Star Drag Click Plate
Click Pin
Click Spring
Star Drag
Star Drag Spring
Star Drag Nut
Star Drag Spacer

(120809)

PARTS NAMES
Bearing Washer
Star Drag Bearing
Cast Control Cap
Spool Tension Spacer (B)
Spool Tension Spacer (A)
Cast Control Click Plate
Click Pin Holder
Cast Control Click Holder
Drag Washer (C)
Drag Washer (A)
Idle Gear (A)
Idle Gear (A) Spacer
Ball Bearing
Drive Shaft Washer
Level Wind Protector
Line Guard Screw
Line Guard Screw Cover
Thumb Rest
Line Guide
Line Guide Pawl
Pawl Cap
Level Wind Guide
Line Guard (C)
Idle Gear (C)
Worm Shaft
Worm Bushing (A)
One-Piece Frame
Right Side Plate Screw
Damper Washer
Damper (B)
Level Wind Guard
Worm Bushing (B)

PARTS NAMES
Yoke
Clutch Cam Retainer
Clutch Cam
Clutch Pawl
Clutch Pawl Spring
Clutch Plate
Ball Bearing
Clutch Bar Guide (A)
Clutch Bar Guide (B)
Quick-Fire II  Clutch Bar
Clutch Bar Support
Thumb Rest Screw
Left Side Plate Spring
Damper (A)
Brake Case Screw
Brake Case
Brake Case Ring Washer
Brake Case Ring Spring
Brake Case Ring
Left Side Plate
Turnkey Dial
Drive Gear
Pinion Gear
Ball Bearing
Spool Assembly
Right Side Plate
Cast Control Cap Assembly
Drive Shaft
Spool Shaft Clip

Brake Collar (red)


